
ISSUE ID: 0002007/F/10 
REGISTRATION OF CHANGE OF NAME

BETWEEN
24-AUG-2007 AND 30-AUG-2007





Company
Number

Company
Name

Date Of
Registration

Company
Number

Company
Name

Date Of
Registration

REGISTRATION OF CHANGE OF NAME BETWEEN 24-AUG-2007 AND 30-AUG-2007

3CRO GAZETTE, FRIDAY, 31st August  2007

49315
190839

199077

229907

275255

280788

291923

322658

342179

364738

375755

382919
396557
398302
411912

412206

413108

414651
414680

416298

416700

422734

433169

434472

436989

439303

439469

439863

440640

440648

441478
441602
443434

27/08/2007
27/08/2007

29/08/2007

30/08/2007

30/08/2007

29/08/2007

29/08/2007

28/08/2007

28/08/2007

29/08/2007

29/08/2007

29/08/2007

28/08/2007

29/08/2007

29/08/2007

24/08/2007

29/08/2007

29/08/2007

29/08/2007

28/08/2007

P. FAULKNER & SONS LIMITED Changed To MISMO LIMITED
POOLBEG ENTERPRISES LIMITED Changed To B K PROPERTY
LIMITED
PROTEUS SOLUTIONS LIMITED Changed To AON SPÁSÚIL
LIMITED
PRACTICAL STRESS MANAGEMENT LIMITED Changed To PSM
TRAINING LIMITED
GLENBEIGH HOLIDAY HOSTEL (NOMINEES) LIMITED Changed
To ENNIS ORTHODONTIC X-RAYS LIMITED
HIBERNICUS DESIGN LIMITED Changed To HIBERNICUS
PROJECTS LIMITED
MINISTRY OF SOUND IRELAND LIMITED Changed To MINISTRY
OF SOUND INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
ARAS AOIBHINN NURSING HOME LIMITED Changed To
CARECHOICE (MACROOM) LIMITED
TURNER CRYSTAL LIMITED Changed To TURNER GLASS
DESIGN LIMITED
INDEPENDENT VALIDATION SERVICES LIMITED Changed To
INDEPENDENT FRANCHISE SERVICES LIMITED
ARCHANGEL SECURITY AGENCY LIMITED Changed To
ARCHANGEL TRAINING & CONSULTANCY LIMITED
TRINERGY LIMITED Changed To TRINERGY (OWEA) LIMITED
CYCLOVAC LIMITED Changed To CYCLOVAC IRELAND LIMITED
TRINERGY (SD 2) LIMITED Changed To TRINERGY LIMITED
ANSTEAD PROPERTY COMPANY LIMITED Changed To LODEN
CONSULTING LIMITED
IRISH HEAD STORES LIMITED Changed To IHS ENTERPRISES
LIMITED
DAMELINE FASHIONS LIMITED Changed To IMF NUTRITION
LIMITED
BRIGHTONSIDE Changed To QED EQUITY
MAYFAIR AVIATION HOLDINGS LIMITED Changed To GAHF
(IRELAND) LIMITED
MERRION PHARMACEUTICALS LIMITED Changed To MERRION
PHARMACEUTICALS HOLDINGS LIMITED
CARACONNOR PLANT HIRE & REPAIRS LIMITED Changed To
WOODSTOCK WELDING SERVICES LIMITED
SPIN MIDLANDS NORTH EAST LIMITED Changed To
COMMUNICORP INVESTMENTS LIMITED
SVG DIAMOND HOLDINGS III LIMITED Changed To AURORA
INTERACTIVE (EU) LIMITED
TEAGUESTOWN WOOD MANAGMENT COMPANY LIMITED
Changed To TEAGUESTOWN WOOD MANAGEMENT COMPANY
LIMITED
DOWDALL AND WOODS CONSTRUCTION LIMITED Changed To
ALMONDSTOWN CONSTRUCTION LIMITED
FREE WILL MANAGEMENT AND FINANCE LIMITED Changed To
FIN & MEG IRELAND LIMITED
ASGUARD BUILDERS LIMITED Changed To ASGARD BUILDERS
LIMITED
KOLARZ LIMITED Changed To ATLANTIC FUEL SUPPLY
COMPANY LIMITED
TRIODE NEWHILL OLDCOURT LIMITED Changed To TRIODE
NEWHILL 176 SOUTH CIRCULAR ROAD LIMITED
TRIODE NEWHILL BALLYCULLEN LIMITED Changed To TRIODE
NEWHILL 19/20 DAME ST. LIMITED
CONBEAM LIMITED Changed To RQB MIDLETON LIMITED
ISLANDBANE LIMITED Changed To MERCIER APPLEBY LIMITED
MERRION PHARMACEUTICALS GROUP PUBLIC LIMITED
COMPANY Changed To MERRION PHARMACEUTICALS PUBLIC
LIMITED COMPANY


