



ISSUE ID: 0002007/F/10

REGISTRATION OF CHANGE OF NAME BETWEEN 24-AUG-2007 AND 30-AUG-2007

REGISTRATION OF CHANGE OF NAME BETWEEN 24-AUG-2007 AND 30-AUG-2007

Company Number	Company Name	Date Of Registration	Company Company Number Name	Date Of Registration
49315 190839	P. FAULKNER & SONS LIMITED Changed To MISMO LIMITED POOLBEG ENTERPRISES LIMITED Changed To B K PROPERTY LIMITED	27/08/2007 27/08/2007		
199077	PROTEUS SOLUTIONS LIMITED Changed To AON SPÁSÚIL LIMITED	29/08/2007		
229907	PRACTICAL STRESS MANAGEMENT LIMITED Changed To PSM TRAINING LIMITED	30/08/2007		
275255	GLENBEIGH HOLIDAY HOSTEL (NOMINEES) LIMITED Changed To ENNIS ORTHODONTIC X-RAYS LIMITED	30/08/2007		
280788	HIBERNICUS DESIGN LIMITED Changed To HIBERNICUS PROJECTS LIMITED	29/08/2007		
291923	MINISTRY OF SOUND IRELAND LIMITED Changed To MINISTRY OF SOUND INTERNATIONAL LIMITED	29/08/2007		
322658	ARAS AOIBHINN NURSING HOME LIMITED Changed To CARECHOICE (MACROOM) LIMITED			
342179	TURNER CRYSTAL LIMITED Changed To TURNER GLASS DESIGN LIMITED			
364738	INDEPENDENT VALIDATION SERVICES LIMITED Changed To INDEPENDENT FRANCHISE SERVICES LIMITED			
375755	ARCHANGEL SECURITY AGENCY LIMITED Changed To			
382919	ARCHANGEL TRAINING & CONSULTANCY LIMITED TRINERGY LIMITED Changed To TRINERGY (OWEA) LIMITED	28/08/2007		
396557	CYCLOVAC LIMITED Changed To CYCLOVAC IRELAND LIMITED			
398302	TRINERGY (SD 2) LIMITED Changed To TRINERGY LIMITED	28/08/2007		
411912	ANSTEAD PROPERTY COMPANY LIMITED Changed To LODEN CONSULTING LIMITED			
412206	IRISH HEAD STORES LIMITED Changed To IHS ENTERPRISES LIMITED	29/08/2007		
413108	DAMELINE FASHIONS LIMITED Changed To IMF NUTRITION LIMITED	29/08/2007		
414651	BRIGHTONSIDE Changed To QED EQUITY	29/08/2007		
414680	MAYFAIR AVIATION HOLDINGS LIMITED Changed To GAHF			
416298	(IRELAND) LIMITED MERRION PHARMACEUTICALS LIMITED Changed To MERRION	28/08/2007		
416700	PHARMACEUTICALS HOLDINGS LIMITED CARACONNOR PLANT HIRE & REPAIRS LIMITED Changed To	29/08/2007		
422734	WOODSTOCK WELDING SERVICES LIMITED SPIN MIDLANDS NORTH EAST LIMITED Changed To	29/08/2007		
433169	COMMUNICORP INVESTMENTS LIMITED SVG DIAMOND HOLDINGS III LIMITED Changed To AURORA	24/08/2007		
434472	INTERACTIVE (EU) LIMITED TEAGUESTOWN WOOD MANAGMENT COMPANY LIMITED			
101172	Changed To TEAGUESTOWN WOOD MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED			
436989	DOWDALL AND WOODS CONSTRUCTION LIMITED Changed To ALMONDSTOWN CONSTRUCTION LIMITED			
439303	FREE WILL MANAGEMENT AND FINANCE LIMITED Changed To FIN & MEG IRELAND LIMITED			
439469	ASGUARD BUILDERS LIMITED Changed To ASGARD BUILDERS LIMITED			
439863	KOLARZ LIMITED Changed To ATLANTIC FUEL SUPPLY COMPANY LIMITED	29/08/2007		
440640	TRIODE NEWHILL OLDCOURT LIMITED Changed To TRIODE NEWHILL 176 SOUTH CIRCULAR ROAD LIMITED	29/08/2007		
440648	TRIODE NEWHILL BALLYCULLEN LIMITED Changed To TRIODE NEWHILL 19/20 DAME ST. LIMITED	29/08/2007		
441478	CONBEAM LIMITED Changed To RQB MIDLETON LIMITED			
441602	ISLANDBANE LIMITED Changed To MERCIER APPLEBY LIMITED			
443434	MERRION PHARMACEUTICALS GROUP PUBLIC LIMITED COMPANY Changed To MERRION PHARMACEUTICALS PUBLIC	28/08/2007		
	LIMITED COMPANY			